
Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:23:26.30 35

2 John Marshall 00:23:45.83 42

3 Bridgeport 00:24:15.50 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Linsly High School 00:27:48.31 3
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park 00:23:26.30 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 171 Lacey Wright 00:22:34.08 3

2 4 159 Isabella Border 00:22:56.91 4

3 5 160 Emily Dunlevy 00:23:03.32 5

4 12 169 Isabella Roth 00:24:02.44 11

5 14 167 Isabella Romanek 00:24:34.75 12

6 15 158 Emilee Beihl 00:24:56.15 (13)

7 16 161 Maddie Gilson 00:25:09.40 (14)

2 John Marshall 00:23:45.83 7 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 126 Zara Zervos 00:21:57.00 1

2 7 123 Sierra Taylor 00:23:40.67 7

3 8 122 Audrey Robinson 00:23:46.05 8

4 11 124 Alanta Updegraff 00:23:57.42 10

5 18 120 Natalie Keim 00:25:28.01 16

6 19 119 Ava Hawkins 00:26:23.32 (17)

7 21 121 Claire McElwee 00:27:12.09 (19)

3 Bridgeport 00:24:15.50 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 110 Emerson Grafton 00:22:12.46 2

2 6 104 Mira Blount 00:23:10.04 6

3 10 109 Charli Grafton 00:23:54.90 9

4 17 106 Maci Cook 00:25:15.98 15

5 20 103 Ally Bender 00:26:44.10 18

6 22 108 Samantha Gibson 00:27:21.82 (20)

7 23 107 Alexis Elliot 00:30:42.22 (21)
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 126 Zara Zervos SR 00:21:57.00 John Marshall

2 2 110 Emerson Grafton JR 00:22:12.46 Bridgeport

3 3 171 Lacey Wright SO 00:22:34.08 Wheeling Park

4 4 159 Isabella Border SO 00:22:56.91 Wheeling Park

5 5 160 Emily Dunlevy FR 00:23:03.32 Wheeling Park

6 6 104 Mira Blount JR 00:23:10.04 Bridgeport

7 7 123 Sierra Taylor SO 00:23:40.67 John Marshall

8 8 122 Audrey Robinson SO 00:23:46.05 John Marshall

9 0 146 Haley Heitz JR 00:23:46.98 Linsly High School

10 9 109 Charli Grafton JR 00:23:54.90 Bridgeport

11 10 124 Alanta Updegraff FR 00:23:57.42 John Marshall

12 11 169 Isabella Roth SR 00:24:02.44 Wheeling Park

13 0 148 Ally Hicks JR 00:24:27.29 Linsly High School

14 12 167 Isabella Romanek SR 00:24:34.75 Wheeling Park

15 (13) 158 Emilee Beihl JR 00:24:56.15 Wheeling Park

16 (14) 161 Maddie Gilson JR 00:25:09.40 Wheeling Park

17 15 106 Maci Cook JR 00:25:15.98 Bridgeport

18 16 120 Natalie Keim SR 00:25:28.01 John Marshall

19 (17) 119 Ava Hawkins FR 00:26:23.32 John Marshall

20 18 103 Ally Bender JR 00:26:44.10 Bridgeport

21 (19) 121 Claire McElwee SR 00:27:12.09 John Marshall

22 (20) 108 Samantha Gibson SR 00:27:21.82 Bridgeport

23 (21) 107 Alexis Elliot SO 00:30:42.22 Bridgeport

24 0 151 Henrietta Lofgren JR 00:35:10.67 Linsly High School
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